Form 9-331 C (May 1963)	•	CC COPY, ED STATES	SUBMIT IN TI (Other instruc reverse si	CATE CATE on de)	Form approved. Budget Bureau No. 42-R1		
	DEPARTMENT		TERIOR		5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL 1		
GEOLOGICAL SURVEY					NM 4434		
APPLICATION	I FOR PERMIT TO	O DRILL, DE	EPEN, OR PLUG B	ACK	6. UF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE OR TRIBE NA		
1a. TYPE OF WORK DRI L. TYPE OF WELL	LL 🕅	DEEPEN	PLUG BAG	к 🗆	7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME		
	S OTHER		BINGLE MULTIP ZONE ZONE		S. PABM OR LEASE NAME		
2. NAME OF OPERATOR	• · · ·				Christine Federal		
Elk Oil COT 3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR	npany			D	3		
P. O. Box (310, Roswell, Ne	w Mexico	88201-FGEIV	IE D	10. FIELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT		
	port location clearly and i		any State requirements.*)	1978	Round Tank Queen		
680 FNL, 19	11. SEC., T., R., M., OR BLK. AND SURVEY OR ARMA						
At proposed prod. zono Same	2		JAN 6	~ ~	30-15S-29E		
14. DISTANCE IN MILES A	ND DIRECTION FROM NEAR	EST TOWN OR POST (APPEalA, C	FFICE	12. COUNTY OR PARISH 18. STATE		
			6. NO. OF ACRES IN LEASE		Chaves N.M.		
15. DISTANCE FROM PROPO LOCATION TO NEAREST PROPERTY OR LEASE L	INE, FT.			TOT	ACRES ASSIGNED HIS WELL		
(Also to nearest drig, unit line, if any) DOU 18. DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED LOCATION*		-	281.29 9. proposed depth	20. ROTA	DET OR CABLE TOOLS		
TO NEAREST WELL, DF or applied for, on thi	HLLING, COMPLETED, 8 LEASE, FT.		1600'	Ca	able Tools		
21. ELEVATIONS (Show whe		_			22. APPBOX. DATE WORK WILL STA		
23.	3738 G				<u> </u>		
			AND CEMENTING PROGRA	1.041 			
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FOOT			QUANTITY OF CEMENT		
10	<u> </u>	20# 10,7#	250		<u>150 sx</u> 150 sx		
	Drill to ap 4½" casing	proximately	inal well site. 1600'. Run open 150 sx. Perforate sed.	and s	CEIVED		
				DE	EC 20 1977		
* IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE zone. If proposal is to o preventer program, if any	irili or deepen directional	roposal is to deepen ly, give pertinent d	or plug back, give data on p ata on subsurface locations ar	ARIES resent prod	ULOGICAL SURVEY IA, NEW MEXICO Inctive zone and proposed new produced d and true vertical depths. Give bloc		
81G NED	Schill		President		DATE 12/20/77		
(This upace for Feder	mi or State office use)		APPROVAL DATE	k	JAN 5 - 1978		
APPROVED BY	e J. Jan	1 TITLE	ACTING DISTRICT E	NGINEE	R JAN 5 - 1978		
APPROVAL IS RESCINDEN OT COMMENCED WITHIN	D IF OPERATIONS N 3 MONTHS. 1978	*See Instruct	ions On Reverse Side				

•

MEW MEXICO DIL CONSERVATION COMMINITION WULL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT Form C-102 Supersedes C-128 Effective 1-1-65

		All distances must be r	ion the outer Counteries o	f the Section	
Operator					Well No.
ELK OIL	COMPANY Secucr	Townsrip	<u>Christine</u>	Federal	3
Β,	30	155	29E	Chaves	
A tual ricotage Loo	ation of Well:	ht. 11	1000		
680 Ground Level Elev.	feet from the Producing For	North Later and	1980	et from the East	ltre
3738 GR.	Queen	mation	Round Tank		Dedicated Acreage; 40 Acres
		ted to the subject w	l	or hachure marks on th	
2. If more th interest an	an one lease is d royalty).	dedicated to the wel	l, outline each and ide	entify the owne RE	Cl200.197 Seen consoli-
		initization, force-pooli			DLOGICAL SURVEY
Yes	No If a	nswer is "yes." type o	f consolidation	ARTES	A. NEW MEXICO
No allowat forced-pool sion.	le will be assign ing, or otherwise 	ed to the well until all)or until a non-standar	l interests have be en d unit, eliminating su	ch interests, has been	CERTIFICATION
			(9\$C FEL	tained her best of my	ertify that the Information con- ein is true and complete to the knowledge and belief. J. Kelly
		SEE ORIGINAL SUR DATED 1962	/EY	and the second s	1 Company
				shown on 1 notes of c under my s is true ar	certify that the well location this plat was plotted from field actual surveys made by me or supervision, and that the same and correct to the best of my and belief.
	i 		l I	Lotter Curveye	-1
				Heedstored F angest 1 and	rofessional Engineer Ourveyor
0 330 6e 0	0 1320 1850 19R	6 2310 264 0 2000	1506 1600 1	Certification N	9.

ELK OIL COMPANY WELL NO. 3 CHRISTINE FEDERAL 680'FNL and 1980' FEL Sec. 30-15S-29E Chaves County, New Mexico NM 4434

RECEIVED

DEC 20 1977

U.S. GEOLOGICAL SURVEY ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO

This plan is submitted with Application for Permit to Drill the above described well. The purpose of the plan is to describe the location of the proposed well, the proposed construction activities and operations plan, the magnitude of nessary surface disturbance involved, and the procedures to be followed in rehabilitating the surfact after completion of the operations so that a complete appraisal can be made of the environmental effects associated with the operation.

- 1. EXISTING ROADS:
 - A. Well will be drilled on an existing drillsite utilizing existing roads, as shown in Exhibit A.
 - B. Exhibit B is a plat showing all existing roads within a one mile radius of the wellsite.
- 2. LOCATION OF EXISTING WELLS:
 - A. Existing wells are shown on the attached plat, Exhibit C.
- 3. LOCATION OF TANK BATTERIES, ETC.:
 - A. Tank batteries or Production facilities exist within one mile of the proposed location owned or controlled by Elk Oil Company, shown on attached plat Exhibit C.
 - B. In the event the proposed well is productive, the production facilities will be located in the southeast portion of the drillsite. The facility will consist of 2-200 barrel stock tanks and a heater treater.
 - C. The reserve pits will be back filled and leveled and surface returned to its original contours.
- 4. LOCATION AND TYPE OF WATER SUPPLY:
 - A. All water used in drilling operations will be trucked to the drillsite from commercial sources.
 - B. There is no known surface water in the area.
- 5. METHODS FOR HANDLING WASTE DISPOSAL:
 - A. Well cuttings will be disposed in the reserve pit. All waste and trash will be either burned or buried in a separate pit.

Page 2

۰,

- B. After completion any produced water will be collected in tanks and trucked to an approved disposal system.
- C. During testing operations, all produced fluids will be collected in tanks and trucked from the Wellsite.
- 6. ANCILLARY FACILITIES:
 - A. None anticipated.
- 7. WELL SITE LAYOUT:
 - A. Attached is a plat of the wellsite and rig layout, Exhibit D.
- 8. PLANS FOR RESTORATION OF THE SURFACE:
 - A. As soon as practical upon completion of the well, the pits will be back filled and leveled and the surface returned to its original contours.
- 9. OTHER INFORMATION:
 - A. See attached topographic map for terrain of the general area.
 - B. The soil is a thin, sandy alluvium underlain by a caliche hardpan.

C. Vegetation is a mesquite and sparce semi-desert grass and weeds.

.

Surface Use and Operation Plan Page 3

10. OPERATOR'S REPRESENTATIVE:

> Joseph J. Kelly P. O. Box 310 Roswell, New Mexico 88201

Office Phone: (505) 623-3190 (505) 623-6074 Home Phone:

11. CERTIFICATION:

I hereby certify that I, or persons under my direct supervision, have inspected the proposed drillsite and access route; that I am familiar with the conditions which presently exist; that the statements made in this plan are, to the best of my knowledge, true and correct; and, that the work associated with the operations proposed herein will be performed by ELK OIL COMPANY and its contractors and sub-contractors in conformity with this plan and the terms and conditions under which it is approved.

Dated: Dec 20 177 BY: Joseph J. Kelly, President









.

¥



EXHIBIT "D" Elk Oil Company Well No. 3 Christine Fed. 680 FNL, 1980 FEL Section 30, T-15S, R-29E, Chaves County, New Mexico

12